DIRITTO ALLO STUDIO ANNO 2022

AMMESSI | GRADO

DOCENTI DI RUOLO - art. 4 CCRI 2018/2021

NOME E COGNOME
1 PROMIS CHANTAL
2 MARANI GIULIA
3 DE MEO LUIGI
4 IMPROTA ALESSIA
5 DI GREGORIO FRANCESCO
6 VALENTINETTI CRISTIANA
7 MARTEDDU VANIA
8 DI TANO PIERLUIGI
9 GAROLLA MICHELE
10 VELLUCCI LAURA
11 PARISELLA MARIA ILARIA
12 CICIULLA GABRIELLA
13 DE SANTIS DORIANA
14 GENTILE ALESSIA
15 DI GIOVANNI MARCELLO
16 DE GIRONIMO PIERA
17 MANCINI FABRIZIA
18 D'ALESSANDRO MARIA

SEDE SERVIZIO

[.C. VOLPI CISTERNA

[.C. PASCOLI APRILIA

[.C. PRAMPOLINI LATINA

[.C. PASCOLI APRILIA

[.C. MANUZIO LT

[.C. PASCOLI APRILIA

[.C. SAN TOMMASO PRIVERNO

I.C. ROSSI SS.COSMA E DAMIANO

[.C. PASCOLI APRILIA

[.C. ANTONIO SEBASTIANI MINTURNO
I.C. AMANTE FONDI

[.C. TOSCANINI APRILIA

[.C. ANTONIO SEBASTIANI MINTURNO
I.C. ROSSI SS.COSMA E DAMIANO

[.C. MARIA MOTESSORI TERRACINA
CPIA 10 FORMIA

I.C. CARDUCCI GAETA

[.C. MILANI TERRACINA

DOCENTI NON DI RUOLO - art. 4 CCRI 2018/2021

NOME E COGNOME
19 INGEGNO SABRINA
20 BOTTICELLI MARCO
21 CORBI AUGUSTO
22 COSTANZO GIUSEPPINA
23 NERO GIOVANNI
24 MARROCCO RENATA
25 RENZI MAENA
26 DESTRO MIGNINO TIZIANA
27 DE BIASE NICOLA
28 LUMETTA MARGARET
29 MELIS ANGELA
30 PILUSO STEFANIA
31 IACOMINI CECILIA
32 TRINCA MILENA
33 D'AVIA ELDA
34 BOCCANERA SONIA
35 BERNABEI ALESSIA
36 ASTRI ELISA
37 GOLLUCCIO FABIOLA
38 ATTIANESE NICHOLAS
39 FERLAZZO ENZO
40 RUSSO RICCARDO
41 MULAS ANNAMARIA
42 LOMBARDI ALESSANDRA
43 LAVORGNA ALESSANDRA

SEDE SERVIZIO

[.C. GRAMSCI APRILIA

[.C. L. DAVINCI SONNINO
[.C. GIULIANO LATINA

[.C. MILANI FONDI

[.C. AMANTE FONDI

[.C. PLINIO CISTERNA

IC CAETANI SERMONETA
I.C. DON ANDREA SANTORO PRIVERNO
I.C. FLACCO SEZZE

I.C. FREZZOTTI/CORRADINI
[.C. PASCOLI APRILIA

I.C. L. CAETANI CISTERNA
IC CAETANI SERMONETA
[.C. L. DAVINCI SONNINO
[.C. GARIBALDI FONDI

I.C. FREZZOTTI/CORRADINI
[.C. PRAMPOLINI LATINA
I.C. L. CAETANI CISTERNA
[.C. ANTONIO SEBASTIANI MINTURNO
[.C. DAVINCI-RODARI LAINA
I.C. FREZZOTTI/CORRADINI
[.C. MILANI TERRACINA

[.C. PASCOLI APRILIA

[.C. PASCOLI APRILIA

[.C. GRAMSCI APRILIA

INCLUSIONE ORE
PUNTO CON RISERVA DI SERVIZIO
A RISERVA 18
A RISERVA 10
A RISERVA 18
B 18
C 18
E 18
E 18
E 18
E 18
F 18
F 18
I 18
I 18
J 18
J 18
J 18
j 18
J RISERVA 18

INCLUSIONE ORE
PUNTO CON RISERVA DI SERVIZIO
A 18
A RISERVA 18
A RISERVA 18
A RISERVA 18
A RISERVA 18
A RISERVA 18
A RISERVA 12
A RISERVA 18
A RISERVA 18
A RISERVA 18
A 18
A RISERVA 18
A RISERVA 18
A RISERVA 18
A 18
A RISERVA 18
A RISERVA 18
A RISERVA 18
A RISERVA 18
A RISERVA 18
A RISERVA 18
A RISERVA 18
A 18
A RISERVA 18
A RISERVA 18

FINE
SERVIZIO

31/8
31/8
31/8
31/8
31/8
31/8
30/6
30/6
31/8
31/8
31/8
31/8
31/8
30/6
30/6
31/8
31/8
31/8
30/6
31/8
31/8
30/6
31/8
31/8
31/8

ORE
CONCESSE
150
83
150
150
75
150
150
150
150
150
150
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

ORE
CONCESSE
150
150
150
150
150
150
83
125
150
150
150
150
150
125
125
150
150
150
125
150
150
125
150
150
150



DOCENTI NON DI RUOLO - art. 4 CCRI 2018/2021
SEDE SERVIZIO

NOME E COGNOME
44 SPIGNESE GIADA
45 VITALE RAFFAELLA
46 D'ARPINO DANIELE
47 CECCANO STEFANIA
48 TUCCIARONE GIULIA
49 MARIOTTINI MICHELA
50 ANDREOTTI ANNA
51 DI LEGGE MARIA LINA
52 DI TANO SERENA
53 VITTI ERIKA
54 VENDITTI MARISA
55 DE TORO MELANIA RITA
56 VISCUSI MICHELE
57 TROISI ANNALISA
58 CALCABRINI MARTINA
59 MARAFINI AMELIA
60 DI CHIAPPARI LUIGI
61 PASSARETTI GIOVANNI
62 FIORILLO CAROLINA
63 DI CORI SARA
64 FREZZA VALERIA
65 COCCI MARIA SILVIA
66 DI SUMMA NATASCIA
67 SICILIANO ADRIANA
68 FABOZZI MICHELA
69 LIBERACE LUCIA
70 MUCCITELLI MAURIZIO
71 PIROZZI RAFFAELLA
72 CAPPONI PIERLUIGI
73 MERENNA ANGELA
74 CAROPRESE RICCARDO
75 MASTROBATTISTA LAURA
76 GIACHI CRISTINA
77 DI VEGLIA RICCARDO
78 MANCINI MARA
79 DE SANTIS MATTEO
80 MANFREDONIA DANIELA
81 MENDITTO GIUSEPPINA
82 SCIMMI PAOLA
83 NUGNES IMMA
84 TORELLI TIZIANA
85 D'AMICO MOIRA
86 SGUEGLIA LEANDRO
87 DI MARCO FRANCESCO
88 MENDITTO MARIA
89 SAPUTO CLAUDIA
90 DI BIASE FRANCESCA

I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.

MILANI TERRACINA
PRAMPOLINI LATINA
CHIOMINTO CORI
PACIFICI SEZZE-BASSIANO
CHIOMINTO CORI

ZONA LEDA APRILIA

DON ANDREA SANTORO PRIVERNO
PRAMPOLINI LATINA
CENA LATINA

VERGA PONTINIA

N.1 - VIA INGHILTERRA APRILIA
MANUZIO LT

CENA LATINA

GRAMSCI APRILIA
GIULIANO LATINA
GRAMSCI APRILIA
GRAMSCI APRILIA
FLACCO SEZZE

MANUZIO LT

L. CAETANI CISTERNA
ANTONIO SEBASTIANI MINTURNO
MANFREDINI PONTINIA
GIULIANO LATINA
PACIFICI SEZZE-BASSIANO
EMMA CASTELNUOVO
G.CESARE SABAUDIA
ROCCAGORGA-MAENZA
VOLPI CISTERNA
FREZZOTTI/CORRADINI
VOLTA LATINA
MATTEOTTI APRILIA
PISACANE PONZA

VOLTA LATINA

IC CAETANI SERMONETA

I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.

PASCOLI APRILIA

PISACANE PONZA

PACIFICI SEZZE-BASSIANO
MATTEOTTI APRILIA

PASCOLI APRILIA /IC GRAMSCI
PLINIO CISTERNA
DAVINCI-RODARI LAINA

N.1 - VIA INGHILTERRA APRILIA
CENA LATINA

PISACANE PONZA

GIOVANNI XXIII MONTE SAN BIAGIO
MATTEOTTI APRILIA
DAVINCI-RODARI LAINA

A

INCLUSIONE ORE
PUNTO CON RISERVA DI SERVIZIO
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 10
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 18
18
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 12
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 18
18
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 12
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 18
18
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 6
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 8
RISERVA 18
RISERVA 18
18

>> > > > >r>r>»>r>r>r>>rr>r>r>r>>r>rrr»>r>r>r>r>r>rrrrr»rrr>»>r>r>r>rrr»r>rrr

FINE
SERVIZIO
30/6
30/6
30/6
30/6
31/8
31/8
30/6
30/6
30/6
30/6
31/8
30/6
31/8
31/8
31/8
30/6
30/6
30/6
30/6
31/8
30/6
30/6
30/6
30/8
30/6
30/6
30/6
31/8
30/6
30/6
31/8
30/6
30/6
30/6
30/6
30/6
30/6
30/6
30/6
30/6
30/6
30/6
30/6
30/6
30/6
30/6
30/6

ORE
CONCESSE
125
125
69
125
150
150
125
125
125
125
150
125
150
150
150
83
125
125
125
150
83
125
125
150
125
125
125
150
125
125
150
125
125
125
125
42
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
56
125
125
125



DOCENTI NON DI RUOLO - art. 4 CCRI 2018/2021
SEDE SERVIZIO

NOME E COGNOME

91 DEL PRETE CINZIA

92 BIANCO DANIELA

93 GIUSTI LAURA

94 ISONE VALENTINA

95 DE CICCO SABATINO

96 VIOLA MARIA TERESA

97 BOTTA FRANCESCA PIA

98 CONTE LAURA

99 VERDOLIVA VERONICA
100 MARONGIU ILARIA
101 MUNARI ANTONIO
102 CREMONESE EMANUELA
103 LA STARZA EVELINA

I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.

PACIFICI SEZZE-BASSIANO

L. CAETANI CISTERNA

PLINIO CISTERNA
FREZZOTTI/CORRADINI

VOLTA LATINA

S.TEN A.ASPRI FONDI

MATTEOTTI APRILIA

ANTONIO SEBASTIANI MINTURNO
L. CAETANI CISTERNA

ZONA LEDA APRILIA

IC CAETANI SERMONETA

I.C.
I.C.

104 BIANCHI ALESSANDRO COSTAI.C.

105 VALENTE SILVIO

106 PAPA GENNARO

107 PICIERNO OLGA

108 BALDIN TEODORA ALICIA
109 RUGGIERI VINCENZO
110 MARCHETTI MARILA

111 TAMMARO PASQUALE
112 SOGLIA ANNALISA

113 COLUCCI ANTONIETTA
114 MOSCATO GIUSEPPE IVAN
115 CAPONE SOSSIO

116 CASATELLI MARILENA
117 VENDITTI ALBANO

118 NEGRO ALESSANDRA
119 DI DOMENICO OLIMPIA

ESCLUSI
VELOCCI CLAUDIA

I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.

VOLTA LATINA

PACIFICI SEZZE-BASSIANO
GRAMSCI APRILIA
MARCO EMILIO SCAURO
EMMA CASTELNUOVO
MILANI FONDI

N.1 - VIA INGHILTERRA APRILIA
L. CAETANI CISTERNA
ROCCAGORGA-MAENZA
MANUZIO LT

TASSO LATINA

PLINIO CISTERNA

L. CAETANI CISTERNA
GIULIANO LATINA
PISACANE PONZA
GARIBALDI FONDI

VOLPI CISTERNA

MARCO EMILIO SCAURO

. G.CESARE SABAUDIA

IL DIRIGENTE
Anna CARBONARA

PUNTO CON RISERVA DI SERVIZIO

A
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INCLUSIONE

RISERVA
RISERVA
RISERVA

RISERVA
RISERVA
RISERVA
RISERVA
RISERVA
RISERVA
RISERVA

RISERVA

RISERVA

RISERVA

RISERVA

RISERVA

RISERVA

RISERVA

RISERVA

supplenza breve

ORE

9
18
12
18
18
18
18
12
18
18
18
12
12
12

6

6

9
18
18
18
18
18
12

2
18
12
18
18
18

FINE
SERVIZIO
30/6
31/8
30/6
30/6
31/8
30/6
31/8
30/6
30/6
30/6
31/8
30/6
30/6
30/6
30/6
30/6
30/6
30/6
31/8
30/6
30/6
31/8
30/6
30/6
30/6
30/6
31/8
30/6
30/6

ORE
CONCESSE
63
150
83
125
150
125
150
83
125
125
150
83
83
83
42
42
63
125
40
40
40
40
27
4
40
27
40
40
40



